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Hedleys College is 
in Forest Hall, 
Newcastle.



We are a 

College for 

students who 

have a 

disability, 

aged 16-25 

years old.



Our motto is everyone
can Achieve,Believe and
Succeed 



You can come to 

College to learn new 

skills and achieve 

qualifications



We have therapy 

teams at College who 

can help you with your 

communication, 

independence and how 

to stay healthy



You will have a Tutor 

and support staff who 

will help you to learn 

new things.



At College there is a

nurse who can also

help you to stay

healthy.



If you have a problem at

College you can talk to your

Tutor, College Principal, or any

staff member who you choose.

We will always listen and help

you.



There will be lots of 

things happening at 

College you may want 

to join in with.



Senior Leadership Team

Student Services Team

Kasha Gorowska

Admissions Manager

k.gorowska@percyhedley.org.uk

Sarah Wilson

EHCP & Destinations Manager

s.foster@percyhedley.org.uk 

Nicole Whitfield

Student & Family Liaison Officer

n.whitfield@percyhedley.org.uk

Keir Thompson

Student & Family Liaison Assistant

k.thompson@percyhedley.org.uk

Anne-Marie Forrest

Deputy Principal

a.forrest@percyhedley.org.uk 

Wendy Hawley

Deputy Principal  

w.hawley@percyhedley.org.uk

Karley Ryan

Assistant Principal

k.ryan@percyhedley.org.uk

Mark Webb

Assistant Principal (Bradbury Hub)

m.webb@percyhedley.org.uk

Gary Nelson

Assistant Principal

g.nelson@percyhedley.org.uk

Jo Rees-Proud

Principal

j.rees@percyhedley.org.uk
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